ASUS ROG Bezel ABFO1

Brand : ASUS Product code: 90LA0O0OE0-B01900

Product name : ROG Bezel ABFO1

- New universal design that compatible with Flat monitors under 27 inches with a four-sided frameless or

slim-bezel design

- Optical micro-structures refract light, bending it inward to hide the bezels underneath

ROG Bezel-Free Kit, Black

ASUS ROG Bezel ABFO1:

ROG Bezel-Free Kit — Universal monitor design, Compatible with Flat monitors under 27 inches with a
four-sided frameless or slim-bezel design, Optical micro-structures, Easy to set up
ASUS ROG Bezel ABFO1. Screen size compatibility: 254 - 685.8 mm (10 - 27"), Material: Felt, PET felt.

Weight: 105 g. Product colour: Black

Features Weight & dimensions
Product colour Black Weight
Material Felt, PET felt

Screen size compatibility

Weight & dimensions

254 - 685.8 mm (10 - 27")

Packaging data

Package height
Package width

Width 1325 mm Package weight
Depth 402 mm Package depth
Height 74.8 mm

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

1059

125 mm
450 mm
650 g
75 mm

85299097
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